
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

14,556,000

3,891,250

3,546,250

3,385,500

1,850,750

10,207,150

6,800,750

3,700,500

3,428,250

930,400

5,236,000

8,818,650

6,332,450

3,142,500

3,521,000

2,406,000

690,000

7,234,070

6,564,700

6,266,750

5,630,500

7,115,000

2,441,000

10,414,300

5,580,450

5,127,450

寄付金納入明細表

18,310,000

6,114,000

8,900,000

4,350,000

6,746,250

12,684,000

9,792,000

5,823,000

6,177,407

0

2,676,000

9,136,950

7,200,000

1,880,000

2,890,000

1,360,000

2,000,000

12,000,000

10,420,000

8,535,000

9,030,000

15,444,000

11,480,000

75,263,000

12,552,435

18,044,000

特別寄付金 合計

佐賀

小城

牛津

多久

佐賀大和

佐賀西

佐賀北

佐賀南

神埼

佐賀空港

有田

武雄

鹿島

嬉野

大町

白石

太良

唐津

伊万里

唐津東

唐津西

伊万里西

唐津中央

佐世保

平戸

佐世保西

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

6,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,500

0

5,000

4,000

4,500

3,500

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,500

3,000

3,000

4,000

3,000

222,000

48,000

48,000

57,000

45,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

112,000

68,000

104,000

0

0

10,000

0

0

100,000

68,000

0

55,500

0

0

36,000

0

16,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

222,000

64,000

48,000

57,000

45,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

122,000

68,000

104,000

0

0

10,000

0

100,000

100,000

68,000

0

55,500

0

0

36,000

32,866,000

10,005,250

12,446,250

7,735,500

8,597,000

22,891,150

16,592,750

9,523,500

9,605,657

930,400

7,912,000

17,955,600

13,532,450

5,022,500

6,411,000

3,766,000

2,690,000

19,234,070

16,984,700

14,801,750

14,660,500

22,559,000

13,921,000

85,677,300

18,132,885

23,171,450
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

5,115,500

4,093,900

8,825,300

6,070,500

3,528,250

3,289,000

1,720,200

2,482,000

6,957,350

4,856,550

4,800,250

3,559,000

2,512,000

3,090,000

7,268,750

9,009,000

3,991,750

3,069,500

1,730,500

17,875,850

6,077,250

7,470,000

5,214,000

6,716,160

1,318,500

12,773,500

寄付金納入明細表

12,296,370

7,586,221

44,148,846

18,257,679

33,200,000

7,100,000

1,800,000

5,100,000

4,784,000

2,500,000

8,359,500

6,436,000

1,300,000

7,850,000

13,800,000

27,590,000

7,000,000

6,020,196

2,031,000

33,184,244

14,653,449

27,129,500

17,260,647

18,185,840

4,933,830

27,059,000

特別寄付金 合計

北松浦

松浦

佐世保南

佐世保東

佐世保北

佐世保中央

佐世保東南

ハウステンボス佐世保

大村

島原

雲仙

大村北

島原南

大村東

諫早

諫早北

諫早西

諫早多良見

諫早南

長崎

福江

長崎北東

福江中央

長崎西

長崎琴海

長崎北

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(年)

4,000

4,400

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

4,200

4,000

4,000

3,000

4,000

2,000

4,000

3,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

2,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

4,000

100,000

61,600

0

0

41,000

47,000

85,800

88,000

96,000

0

0

0

50,000

55,500

144,000

148,000

112,500

64,000

0

0

0

164,000

0

172,000

11,000

320,000

0

0

200,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

100,000

0

100,000

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

140,000

0

0

0

0

0

普通

100,000

61,600

200,000

0

41,000

47,000

85,800

88,000

96,000

100,000

0

100,000

50,000

155,500

144,000

248,000

112,500

64,000

0

0

140,000

164,000

0

172,000

11,000

320,000

17,411,870

11,680,121

52,974,146

24,328,179

36,728,250

10,389,000

3,520,200

7,582,000

11,741,350

7,356,550

13,159,750

9,995,000

3,812,000

10,940,000

21,068,750

36,599,000

10,991,750

9,089,696

3,761,500

51,060,094

20,730,699

34,599,500

22,474,647

24,902,000

6,252,330

39,832,500
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

13,693,050

12,472,100

3,763,250

5,786,500

3,211,000

2,251,000

323,409,080

寄付金納入明細表

33,697,783

22,555,000

8,850,000

11,276,000

10,047,000

12,360,500

737,160,647

特別寄付金 合計

長崎南

長崎東

長崎みなと

長崎中央

長崎出島

2740その他

合計

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

3,000

5,000

4,000

0

144,000

0

90,000

137,500

142,000

0

3,247,900

0

0

0

0

0

0

866,000

普通

144,000

0

90,000

137,500

142,000

0

4,113,900

47,390,833

35,027,100

12,613,250

17,062,500

13,258,000

14,611,500

1,060,569,727
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